
 

 Repayment Schedule                 Date :        23/04/2021

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Agreement No.          118743472                 UCIC                37264327

 Customer                   MR. AVNISH  SAXENA

 

 Tenure                  84                                    Loan Type                 AUTO LOAN

 Total Instl              84                                   Amount Financed      1,500,000.00

 Currency               INDIAN RUPEE              Frequency                  Monthly

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD

 

   1     05/06/2021      SI                 22,933.00          13,683.77        9,249.23    1,486,316.23

   2     05/07/2021      SI                 22,933.00          13,768.15        9,164.85    1,472,548.08

   3     05/08/2021      SI                 22,933.00          13,853.05        9,079.95    1,458,695.03

   4     05/09/2021      SI                 22,933.00          13,938.47        8,994.53    1,444,756.56

   5     05/10/2021      SI                 22,933.00          14,024.41        8,908.59    1,430,732.15

   6     05/11/2021      SI                 22,933.00          14,110.89        8,822.11    1,416,621.26

   7     05/12/2021      SI                 22,933.00          14,197.90        8,735.10    1,402,423.36

   8     05/01/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,285.45        8,647.55    1,388,137.91

   9     05/02/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,373.53        8,559.47    1,373,764.38

   10   05/03/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,462.16        8,470.84    1,359,302.22

   11   05/04/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,551.34        8,381.66    1,344,750.88

   12   05/05/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,641.06        8,291.94    1,330,109.82

   13   05/06/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,731.34        8,201.66    1,315,378.48

   14   05/07/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,822.18        8,110.82    1,300,556.30

   15   05/08/2022      SI                 22,933.00          14,913.57        8,019.43    1,285,642.73

   16   05/09/2022      SI                 22,933.00          15,005.53        7,927.47    1,270,637.20

   17   05/10/2022      SI                 22,933.00          15,098.06        7,834.94    1,255,539.14

   18   05/11/2022      SI                 22,933.00          15,191.16        7,741.84    1,240,347.98

   19   05/12/2022      SI                 22,933.00          15,284.83        7,648.17    1,225,063.15

   20   05/01/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,379.08        7,553.92    1,209,684.07

   21   05/02/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,473.91        7,459.09    1,194,210.16

   22   05/03/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,569.32        7,363.68    1,178,640.84

   23   05/04/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,665.32        7,267.68    1,162,975.52

   24   05/05/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,761.92        7,171.08    1,147,213.60

   25   05/06/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,859.11        7,073.89    1,131,354.49

   26   05/07/2023      SI                 22,933.00          15,956.90        6,976.10    1,115,397.59

   27   05/08/2023      SI                 22,933.00          16,055.29        6,877.71    1,099,342.30

   28   05/09/2023      SI                 22,933.00          16,154.29        6,778.71    1,083,188.01

   29   05/10/2023      SI                 22,933.00          16,253.90        6,679.10    1,066,934.11

   30   05/11/2023      SI                 22,933.00          16,354.12        6,578.88    1,050,579.99

   31   05/12/2023      SI                 22,933.00          16,454.97        6,478.03    1,034,125.02

   32   05/01/2024      SI                 22,933.00          16,556.43        6,376.57    1,017,568.59

   33   05/02/2024      SI                 22,933.00          16,658.52        6,274.48    1,000,910.07

   34   05/03/2024      SI                 22,933.00          16,761.24        6,171.76      984,148.83

   35   05/04/2024      SI                 22,933.00          16,864.59        6,068.41      967,284.24



   36   05/05/2024      SI                 22,933.00          16,968.58        5,964.42      950,315.66

   37   05/06/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,073.21        5,859.79      933,242.45

   38   05/07/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,178.49        5,754.51      916,063.96

   39   05/08/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,284.41        5,648.59      898,779.55

   40   05/09/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,390.99        5,542.01      881,388.56

   41   05/10/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,498.23        5,434.77      863,890.33

   42   05/11/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,606.12        5,326.88      846,284.21

 �

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   43   05/12/2024      SI                 22,933.00          17,714.68        5,218.32      828,569.53

   44   05/01/2025      SI                 22,933.00          17,823.92        5,109.08      810,745.61

   45   05/02/2025      SI                 22,933.00          17,933.82        4,999.18      792,811.79

   46   05/03/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,044.40        4,888.60      774,767.39

   47   05/04/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,155.67        4,777.33      756,611.72

   48   05/05/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,267.62        4,665.38      738,344.10

   49   05/06/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,380.26        4,552.74      719,963.84

   50   05/07/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,493.59        4,439.41      701,470.25

   51   05/08/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,607.63        4,325.37      682,862.62

   52   05/09/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,722.37        4,210.63      664,140.25

   53   05/10/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,837.81        4,095.19      645,302.44

   54   05/11/2025      SI                 22,933.00          18,953.97        3,979.03      626,348.47

   55   05/12/2025      SI                 22,933.00          19,070.84        3,862.16      607,277.63

   56   05/01/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,188.43        3,744.57      588,089.20

   57   05/02/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,306.75        3,626.25      568,782.45

   58   05/03/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,425.80        3,507.20      549,356.65

   59   05/04/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,545.58        3,387.42      529,811.07

   60   05/05/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,666.11        3,266.89      510,144.96

   61   05/06/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,787.37        3,145.63      490,357.59

   62   05/07/2026      SI                 22,933.00          19,909.38        3,023.62      470,448.21

   63   05/08/2026      SI                 22,933.00          20,032.15        2,900.85      450,416.06

   64   05/09/2026      SI                 22,933.00          20,155.67        2,777.33      430,260.39

   65   05/10/2026      SI                 22,933.00          20,279.95        2,653.05      409,980.44

   66   05/11/2026      SI                 22,933.00          20,405.00        2,528.00      389,575.44

   67   05/12/2026      SI                 22,933.00          20,530.82        2,402.18      369,044.62

   68   05/01/2027      SI                 22,933.00          20,657.42        2,275.58      348,387.20

   69   05/02/2027      SI                 22,933.00          20,784.79        2,148.21      327,602.41

   70   05/03/2027      SI                 22,933.00          20,912.95        2,020.05      306,689.46

   71   05/04/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,041.91        1,891.09      285,647.55

   72   05/05/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,171.65        1,761.35      264,475.90

   73   05/06/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,302.20        1,630.80      243,173.70



   74   05/07/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,433.55        1,499.45      221,740.15

   75   05/08/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,565.72        1,367.28      200,174.43

   76   05/09/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,698.69        1,234.31      178,475.74

   77   05/10/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,832.49        1,100.51      156,643.25

   78   05/11/2027      SI                 22,933.00          21,967.11          965.89      134,676.14

   79   05/12/2027      SI                 22,933.00          22,102.57          830.43      112,573.57

   80   05/01/2028      SI                 22,933.00          22,238.85          694.15       90,334.72

   81   05/02/2028      SI                 22,933.00          22,375.98          557.02       67,958.74

   82   05/03/2028      SI                 22,933.00          22,513.96          419.04       45,444.78

   83   05/04/2028      SI                 22,933.00          22,652.78          280.22       22,792.00

   84   05/05/2028      SI                 22,933.00          22,792.00          141.00            0.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        Total :                                  1,926,372.00      1,500,000.00       426,372.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




















































